National Championships United States ME - ITT

| 2003

procyclingstats.com

21/05/2003 | 34km | 49 starting
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SIE SBEIH Adham

7UP LIESWYN John

WVC JONES Michael

7UP MCCARTNEY Jason
NVR BALDWIN Christopher
PRI PATE Danny

SAT DANIELSON Tom

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

SAT HORNER Chris

JIT ROSENBARGER Jacob
PRI VAUGHTERS Jonathan
7UP ZIEWACZ Doug

COB LUTHER Mike

JIT HARTLEY Chad

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



